Master
Name

Chilson, Brian Scott
Heeter, David
Arnfield, Ross
Maurer, Stephen

AAA

Name

O’Donnell, John
Nagel, Karl
Simmen, William
Henry, Lester
Getgen, Bruce
Heeter, John
Troy, Chuck
Matalavage, Jerry

AA

Name

Sturm, Frank
Kanzeg, Michael
Artman, Craig
Kiehl Sr., Larry
Kanzeg, Ruth
Kanzeg, Herb

Scope
Name

Chilson, Brian Scott
Tremba, Roger
Heeter, Ed

Maurer, Jack
Powers Sr., John
Hoke, Kermit
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Total

32
29
25
25

Total

29
29
28
27
24
22
22
18

Total

24
20
18
16
15
13

Total

32
31
27
25
23
21

PINS
PINS

Match Winner
Second Open
First Master
Second Master

First AAA
Second AAA
Third AAA

First AA
Second AA
Third AA

First Scope
Second Scope
Third Scope



